
PLACEMENT DETAILS 2019-2020 

Sr.# Name of Company Date of Campus 
No. of 

Selections 

1 Henceforth Solutions August 27, 2019 2 

2 Capgemini August 29, 2019 16 

3 Daffodil Softwares September 7, 2019 1 

4 Appventures September 8, 2019 2 

5 TCS September 10, 2019 1 

6 SAP September 10, 2019 1 

7 Curefit September 11, 2019 1 

8 Zapbuild September 11, 2019 3 

9 Debut Infotech September 13, 2019 5 

10 Code Brew Labs September 17, 2019 1 

11 Toxsl Technologies September 20,2019 5 

12 Intersoft Professional September 21, 2019 4 

13 SoftProdigy System Solutions October 4, 2019 1 

14 Daffodil Softwares,Hissar October 11-12,2019 1 

15 Infosys October 12,2019 26 

16 Capgemini October 16, 2019 7 

17 Hike Education November 4, 2019 3 

18 Guardian India November 6, 2019 28 

19 Deloitte November 8, 2019 6 

20 Genpact November 11, 2019 56 

21 Square Yards November 13, 2019 2 

22 Sachtech Solutions November 15, 2019 1 

23 Catalystone Solutions December 9, 2019 2 

24 iminnovation December 10, 2019 1 

25 Quventix Solutions December 12, 2019 1 

26 Netserz Technologies December 20, 2019 1 

27 British Telecom January 8, 2020 7 

28 TCS January 16, 2020 13 

29 Mancer Consulting Services January 17, 2020 4 

30 HDB Financial Services January 20, 2020 2 

31 eClerx Services Ltd. January 28, 2020 14 

32 Kutchina January 28, 2020 2 

33 IndiaMart January 30, 2020 1 

34 ICICI Prudential January 31, 2020 14 

35 Dealkart Online Services February 5, 2020 3 

36 McDonald’s February 6, 2020 2 

37 eClerx Services Ltd. February 10, 2020 1 



38 Justdial February 13, 2020 2 

39 Wipro HR Services February 15, 2020 2 

40 Concentrix February 18, 2020 15 

41 Indosaw February 20, 2020   

42 El Dorado Consultant February 20, 2020 2 

43 Wipro February 22, 2020 11 

44 British Telecom February 27, 2020 6 

45 TCS March 4, 2020 2 

46 ICICI Bank Ltd. March 27, 2020 5 

47 Indybytes June 27, 2020 1 

  Total number of Placements offers 287 

  Total number of students placed  182 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TIMT, YAMUNANAGAR 

List of Students Placed, Session 2019-2020  

Total number of Placement Offers :  287 

Total number of Students Placed :  182 

  

S. No. Name of Student Roll No. 

Name of company 

(s) in which student 

is placed 

Branch 

1 Navdeep Singh 1811021 Curefit MBA 

2 Karan Kumar 1720013 Capgemini BCA 

3 Vikram Singh 1720030 Capgemini BCA 

4 Priyanshu Mittal 1720089 Capgemini BCA 

5 Ajay Saini 1720097 Capgemini BCA 

6 Geetanshu 1720034 Capgemini BCA 

7 Nipun 1720025 Capgemini BCA 

8 Sakshi 1720043 Capgemini BCA 

9 Divya 1720095 Capgemini BCA 

10 Megha 1720005 Capgemini BCA 

11 Ramandip 1720057 Capgemini BCA 

12 Manpreet 1720023 Capgemini BCA 

13 Ummang 1720059 Capgemini BCA 

14 Parul 1720054 Capgemini BCA 

15 Sadia 1720044 Capgemini BCA 

16 Bhawna 1720087 Capgemini BCA 

17 Ankita 1720009 Capgemini BCA 

18 Geetanshu 1720034 Daffodil Softwares BCA 

19 Manpreet 1720023 Appventures BCA 

20 Karan Kumar 1720013 Appventures BCA 

21 Vasundhara 1720008 SAP BCA 



22 Koshima 1720046 Debut Infotech BCA 

23 Sadia 1720044 Debut Infotech BCA 

24 Shivam Bhateja 1720110 Debut Infotech BCA 

25 Mehul 1720107 Debut Infotech BCA 

26 Paras Kamboj 1710006 Debut Infotech MCA 

27 Nipun 1720025 Code Brew Labs BCA 

28 Anuradha 1710013 Zapbuild MCA 

29 Vansh 1710015 Zapbuild MCA 

30 Mehak 1710016 Zapbuild MCA 

31 Inderjeet 1710011 TCS MCA 

32 Himanshu 1710025 Intersoft MCA 

33 Amandeep 1710012 Intersoft MCA 

34 Damanpreet 1710004 
SoftProdigy System 

Solutions 
MCA 

35 Koshima 1720046 
Daffodil Softwares, 

Hissar 
BCA 

36 Divya 1720095 Infosys BCA 

37 Simran 1720056 Infosys BCA 

38 Nipun 1720025 Infosys BCA 

39 Karan Kumar 1720013 Infosys BCA 

40 Karan Chauhan 1720098 Infosys BCA 

41 Geetanshu 1720034 Infosys BCA 

42 Tanuj 1720078 Infosys BCA 

43 Tushar 1720109 Infosys BCA 

44 Ummang 1720059 Infosys BCA 

45 Vasundhara 1720008 Infosys BCA 

46 Kanchan 1720026 Infosys BCA 

47 Ankita 1720009 Infosys BCA 

48 Heena 1720037 Infosys BCA 



49 Parul 1720054 Infosys BCA 

50 Ruchika 1720055 Infosys BCA 

51 Gurvinder 1720004 Infosys BCA 

52 Payal 1720007 Infosys BCA 

53 Megha 1720005 Infosys BCA 

54 Vishal 1720033 Infosys BCA 

55 Sourabh 1720060 Infosys BCA 

56 Shivam Bhateja 1720110 Infosys BCA 

57 Anmol Juneja 1720099 Infosys BCA 

58 Manpreet 1720023 Infosys BCA 

59 Vasu 1720088 Infosys BCA 

60 Vaibhav 1720058 Infosys BCA 

61 Shivam Gupta 1720038 Capgemini BCA 

62 Vaibhav 1720058 Capgemini BCA 

63 Diksha Gupta 1720080 Capgemini BCA 

64 Shubham 1720083 Capgemini BCA 

65 Sanchit 1720093 Capgemini BCA 

66 Aproov 1720027 Capgemini BCA 

67 Tushar 1720109 Capgemini BCA 

68 Malvika 1710003 Catalystone MCA 

69 Neha Dhiman 1710026 Henceforth Solutions MCA 

70 Simran 1710002 Toxsl Technologies MCA 

71 Aastha 1710001 Toxsl Technologies MCA 

72 Vishal 1710007 Toxsl Technologies MCA 

73 Sanjana Goel 1811022 Hike Education MBA 

74 Navneet 1811040 Hike Education MBA 

75 Shanya Sachdeva 1721057 Hike Education BBA 



76 Harsh 1720006 Guardian India BCA 

77 Pawan 1720029 Guardian India BCA 

78 Arun 1720064 Guardian India BCA 

79 Radhika 1720092 Guardian India BCA 

80 Diksha Batra 1720086 Guardian India BCA 

81 Anu 1720063 Guardian India BCA 

82 Sahil Saini 1721001 Guardian India BBA 

83 Deepak Kumar 1721004 Guardian India BBA 

84 Manjot Kaur 1721005 Guardian India BBA 

85 Preeti Rajdev 1721010 Guardian India BBA 

86 Yogita 1721014 Guardian India BBA 

87 Nikita 1721017 Guardian India BBA 

88 Ekta Sharma 1721018 Guardian India BBA 

89 Ritika Dutta 1721029 Guardian India BBA 

90 Yukti 1721034 Guardian India BBA 

91 Jacob John 1721037 Guardian India BBA 

92 Jaspreet Singh 1721039 Guardian India BBA 

93 Gurvinder Singh 1721043 Guardian India BBA 

94 Komal 1721064 Guardian India BBA 

95 Gurbani 1721065 Guardian India BBA 

96 Vasu Khurana 1721070 Guardian India BBA 

97 Diksha Bhola 1721072 Guardian India BBA 

98 Himanshi Singhal 1721075 Guardian India BBA 

99 Aakansha Chugh 1721077 Guardian India BBA 

100 Ashish Wadhwa 1721081 Guardian India BBA 

101 Aarti Gogia 1721089 Guardian India BBA 

102 Nishima 1721092 Guardian India BBA 

103 Karishma Chopra 1721105 Guardian India BBA 



104 Vanshaj Mangla 1811024 Square Yards MBA 

105 Shivani 1811059 Square Yards MBA 

106 Manpreet 1720023 Deloitte BCA 

107 Karan Kumar 1720013 Deloitte BCA 

108 Vasundhara 1720008 Deloitte BCA 

109 Koshima 1720046 Deloitte BCA 

110 Megha 1720005 Deloitte BCA 

111 Tanuj 1720078 Deloitte BCA 

112 Aakriti 1721079 Genpact BBA 

113 Aarti 1721021 Genpact BBA 

114 Akshara Yadav 1721103 Genpact BBA 

115 Bhumika Sharma 1721095 Genpact BBA 

116 Harkiran 1721020 Genpact BBA 

117 Isha Kaur 1721060 Genpact BBA 

118 Muskan 1721094 Genpact BBA 

119 Muskan Singhal 1721068 Genpact BBA 

120 Raghav Arora 1721063 Genpact BBA 

121 Saksham 1721108 Genpact BBA 

122 Sanjana Vig 1721059 Genpact BBA 

123 Shankar Verma 1721096 Genpact BBA 

124 Shivank Sharma 1721002 Genpact BBA 

125 Taniya Chouhan 1721085 Genpact BBA 

126 Vaishali 1721012 Genpact BBA 

127 Vansh Vitrana 1721109 Genpact BBA 

128 Vishal Wadhwa 1721045 Genpact BBA 

129 Akhil Gupta 1811001 Genpact MBA 

130 Manik Gulati 1811002 Genpact MBA 

131 Shivam Singhal 1811004 Genpact MBA 



132 Gursimran Kaur 1811005 Genpact MBA 

133 Gauri Aggarwal 1811007 Genpact MBA 

134 Vishakha Garg 1811006 Genpact MBA 

135 Akshee 1811009 Genpact MBA 

136 Medha 1811011 Genpact MBA 

137 Meera Rathour 1811012 Genpact MBA 

138 Apoorva Vij 1811013 Genpact MBA 

139 Niket Kansal 1811014 Genpact MBA 

140 Surbhi 1811015 Genpact MBA 

141 Ambika 1811017 Genpact MBA 

142 
Jaspal Singh 

Verma 
1811018 Genpact MBA 

143 Priya Saini 1811019 Genpact MBA 

144 Subhanshi 1811023 Genpact MBA 

145 Vanshaj Mangla 1811024 Genpact MBA 

146 Shivani Verma 1811025 Genpact MBA 

147 Simran Sabharwal 1811027 Genpact MBA 

148 Neha garg 1811030 Genpact MBA 

149 Akriti 1811033 Genpact MBA 

150 Bhawna Rani 1811034 Genpact MBA 

151 Shubham Jain 1811035 Genpact MBA 

152 Vaishali mittal 1811037 Genpact MBA 

153 Mehak Batra 1811038 Genpact MBA 

154 Sonali Bhardwaj 1811039 Genpact MBA 

155 Priyanka  Dhawan 1811041 Genpact MBA 

156 Himanshi 1811042 Genpact MBA 

157 Bhawna Jain 1811043 Genpact MBA 

158 Tripti Garg 1811046 Genpact MBA 



159 Analjeet Kaur 1811047 Genpact MBA 

160 Kanika Kapoor 1811049 Genpact MBA 

161 Diksha Verma 1811050 Genpact MBA 

162 Palak Maheshwari 1811053 Genpact MBA 

163 Priyanka Dua 1811054 Genpact MBA 

164 Mehak Goel 1811055 Genpact MBA 

165 Pinki Yadav 1811056 Genpact MBA 

166 Sonali Gupta 1811057 Genpact MBA 

167 Shubham Dhiman 1811058 Genpact MBA 

168 Muskan Singhal 1721068 British Telecom BBA 

169 Harkiran 1721020 British Telecom BBA 

170 Shankar Verma 1721096 British Telecom BBA 

171 Gavin 1721093 British Telecom BBA 

172 Srishti Gaba 1721087 British Telecom BBA 

173 Muskan Mittal 1720001 British Telecom BCA 

174 Mansi 1720041 British Telecom BCA 

175 Manpreet 1720023 TCS BCA 

176 Karan Kumar 1720013 TCS BCA 

177 Vasundhara 1720008 TCS BCA 

178 Geetanshu 1720034 TCS BCA 

179 Shivam Gupta 1720038 TCS BCA 

180 Vikram Singh 1720030 TCS BCA 

181 Nipun 1720025 TCS BCA 

182 Shivam Bhateja 1720110 TCS BCA 

183 Mehul 1720107 TCS BCA 

184 Sanchit 1720093 TCS BCA 

185 Ramandip 1720057 TCS BCA 



186 Sourabh 1720060 TCS BCA 

187 Aditi 1720035 TCS BCA 

188 Mehak Goel 1811055 
Mancer Consulting 

Services 
MBA 

189 Niket Kansal 1811014 
Mancer Consulting 

Services 
MBA 

190 Himanshi 1811042 
Mancer Consulting 

Services 
MBA 

191 Meghna 1811052 
Mancer Consulting 

Services 
MBA 

192 Shubham Dhiman 1811058 
HDB Financial 

Services 
MBA 

193 
Jaspal Singh 

Verma 
1811018 Kutchina MBA 

194 Karuna 1811010 Kutchina MBA 

195 Shubham Jain 1811035 IndiaMart MBA 

196 Manik Gulati 1811002 ICICI Prudential MBA 

197 Priya Saini 1811019 ICICI Prudential MBA 

198 Vanshikha 1811020 ICICI Prudential MBA 

199 Sakshi Dutta 1811028 ICICI Prudential MBA 

200 Jyoti Tiwari 1811031 ICICI Prudential MBA 

201 Shabnum 1811032 ICICI Prudential MBA 

202 Bhawna Rani 1811034 ICICI Prudential MBA 

203 Suman Gujjar 1811060 ICICI Prudential MBA 

204 Abhinav Gulati 1721003 ICICI Prudential BBA 

205 Yuvraj Singh 1721073 ICICI Prudential BBA 

206 Harpreet singh 1721091 ICICI Prudential BBA 

207 Parth Sharma 1721102 ICICI Prudential BBA 

208 Saksham 1721108 ICICI Prudential BBA 



209 Vansh Vitrana 1721109 ICICI Prudential BBA 

210 Himanshi 1811042 
Dealkart Online 

Services 
MBA 

211 Vanshaj Mangla 1811024 
Dealkart Online 

Services 
MBA 

212 Navdeep Singh 1811021 
Dealkart Online 

Services 
MBA 

213 Harpreet Singh 1721091 eClerx Services Ltd. BBA 

214 Parth Sharma 1721102 eClerx Services Ltd. BBA 

215 Bhumika Sharma 1721095 eClerx Services Ltd. BBA 

216 Vanshikha 1811020 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

217 Medha 1811011 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

218 Meera Rathour 1811012 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

219 Ambika 1811017 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

220 Subhanshi 1811023 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

221 Neha garg 1811030 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

222 Akriti 1811033 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

223 Mehak Batra 1811038 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

224 Tripti Garg 1811046 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

225 Kanika Kapoor 1811049 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

226 Palak Maheshwari 1811053 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

227 Manik Gulati 1811002 
HDB Financial 

Services 
MBA 

228 Raghav Arora 1721063 Genpact BBA 

229 Neha 1710009 Intersoft Professional MCA 

230 Pooja Kumari 1710010 Toxsl Technologies MCA 



231 Sapna Rani 1710017 iminnovation MCA 

232 Kajal 1710018 Intersoft Professional MCA 

233 Shubham 1710019 Netserz MCA 

234 Neha Chugh 1710020 Henceforth Solutions MCA 

235 Savita 1710021 Catalystone Solutions MCA 

236 Sagar Arora 1710022 Sachtech Solutions MCA 

237 Koushal Kumar 1710023 Quventix Solutions MCA 

238 Anjali Garg 1710024 Toxsl Technologies MCA 

239 Deepak 1720002 Justdial BCA 

240 Sonali Gupta 1811057 McDonald’s MBA 

241 Akshee 1811009 McDonald’s MBA 

242 Analjeet Kaur 1811047 eClerx Services Ltd. MBA 

243 Saksham 1721108 British Telecom BBA 

244 Himanshi Singhal 1721075 British Telecom BBA 

245 Geetanshu 1720034 British Telecom BCA 

246 Manpreet 1720023 British Telecom BCA 

247 Ankita 1720009 British Telecom BCA 

248 Simran 1720056 British Telecom BCA 

249 Akshara Yadav 1721103 Concentrix BBA 

250 Taniya Chouhan 1721085 Concentrix BBA 

251 Aarti 1721021 Concentrix BBA 

252 Isha Kaur 1721060 Concentrix BBA 

253 Sunakshi 1721013 Concentrix BBA 

254 Mohini 1721048 Concentrix BBA 

255 Sonali Bhardwaj 1721039 El Dorado Consultant MBA 

256 Simran Sabharwal 1721027 El Dorado Consultant MBA 



257 Bhumika Sharma 1721095 Wipro HR Services BBA 

258 Diksha Bhola 1721072 Wipro HR Services BBA 

259 Deepak 1720002 Infosys BCA 

260 Sakshi 1720043 Wipro BCA 

261 Muskan Mittal 1720001 Wipro BCA 

262 Aditi 1720035 Wipro BCA 

263 Kanchan 1720026 Wipro BCA 

264 Sadia 1720044 Wipro BCA 

265 Shubham 1720083 Wipro BCA 

266 Ummang 1720059 Wipro BCA 

267 Vishal 1720033 Wipro BCA 

268 Ramandip 1720057 Wipro BCA 

269 Mansi 1720041 Wipro BCA 

270 Kanwalpreet 1720024 Wipro BCA 

271 Ummang 1720059 TCS BCA 

272 Shadab 1720069 TCS BCA 

273 Nandini 1720036 Concentrix BCA 

274 Priyanka 1720020 Concentrix BCA 

275 Pratiksha 1720045 Concentrix BCA 

276 Aashi 1720074 Concentrix BCA 

277 Shabad 1720069 Concentrix BCA 

278 Neelam Sharma 1720051 Concentrix BCA 

279 Rajwant 1720032 Concentrix BCA 

280 Kanwalpreet 1720024 Concentrix BCA 

281 Shivam Singhal 1811004 ICICI Bank MBA 

282 Jyoti Tiwari 1811031 ICICI Bank MBA 

283 Tripti Garg 1811046 ICICI Bank MBA 

284 Priyanka Dhawan 1811041 ICICI Bank MBA 



285 Shivani 1811059 ICICI Bank MBA 

286 Asha Rani 1721100 Concentrix BBA 

287 Sonali Bhardwaj  1721039 Indybytes MBA 

 


